
 
Tobacco Cessation 101 

Schedule of Classes 2020 

 

 
Day/Date Time Location 

 
  

Part 1: Jan 10 – Fri  10:00 – 12:00p One Texas Center, Room 325 

Part 2: Jan 24 – Fri  11:00 – 12:00p (505 Barton Springs Road) 

     

Part 1: Feb 3 – Mon  11:00 – 1:00p One Texas Center, Room 325 

Part 2: Feb 18 - Tues  1:00 – 2:30p (505 Barton Springs Road) 

 
  

Part 1: March 2 – Mon 11:00 – 1:00p One Texas Center, Room 325 

Part 2: March 26 - Thurs 11:00 – 12:00p (505 Barton Springs Road) 

 
  

Part 1: April 2 – Thurs 2:30 – 4:30p One Texas Center, Room 325 

Part 2: April 14 – Tues 1:30 – 2:30p (505 Barton Springs Road) 

 
  

Part 1: May 4 – Mon 9:00 – 11:00a One Texas Center, Room 325 

Part 2: May 18 – Mon 9:00 – 10:00a (505 Barton Springs Road) 

   

Part 1: June 1 - Mon 11:30 – 1:30p One Texas Center, Room 325 

Part 2: June 15 - Mon 11:30 – 12:30p (505 Barton Springs Road) 

 
  

Part 1: July 2 – Thurs  9:00 – 11:00a One Texas Center, Room 325 

Part 2: July 14 - Tues  10:00 – 11:00a (505 Barton Springs Road) 

 
  

Part 1: August 3 – Mon 1:30 – 3:30p One Texas Center, Room 325 

Part 2: August 18 – Tues 2:30 – 3:30p (505 Barton Springs Road) 

Part 1: Sept 1 - Tues 

 
 
9:00 – 11:00a 

 
 

One Texas Center, Room 325 

Part 2: Sept 14 - Mon  10:00 – 11:00a (505 Barton Springs Road) 

Part 1: Oct 5- Mon 

 
 
1:30 – 3:30p 

 
 

One Texas Center, Room 325 

Part 2: Oct 19 - Mon 3:00 – 4:00p  (505 Barton Springs Road) 

Part 1: Nov 2- Mon 

 
 
9:00 – 11:00a 

 
 

One Texas Center, Room 325 

Part 2: Nov 16 – Mon 10:00 – 11:00a  (505 Barton Springs Road) 

   



 
Part 1: Dec 1- Tues 

 
1:30 – 3:30p 

 
One Texas Center, Room 325 

Part 2: Dec 14 – Mon 12:30 – 1:30p  (505 Barton Springs Road) 

 


